
LOT 6 PERIMETER PARK S/D.

WD 1009-2664, WD 1032-1173,

ZHOU YILI & HONGYAN LIN TRUST DATED SEPTEMBER 15, 
31204 FAIRCLIFF ST
HAYWARD, CA 94544

07-4S-17-08122-206

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

7417.00 1.00/

03/22/2023 CP 0.77 92,595 0 0 92,595

STANDARD
1

388,652
17,266
92,595

498,513
0

498,513
0

498,513
498,513

0

508,877

1325/0843 9/15/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YILI ZHOU & HONG YAN 

YILI ZHOU & HONG YA

1108/0271 1/12/2007 WD Q I 680,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JJTJ LLC

YILI ZHOU & HONG YA

2026
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2933 COMMERCIAL 1,811 05/06/2004

HX Base Yr

440 SW PERIMETER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 16 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 18 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 08 08

5200 04 4,399 151.0312 117.80 518,202 2004 2004 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4315

BAS 4,315 100 4,315 381,230

CAN 12 30 4 353

CAN 265 30 80 7,068

4,592 4,399 388,652

BAS= W66 S58 E14 N2 CAN= E53 N5 W53 S5$ N5 E53 S7 E14 N58 W11
CAN= W4 S3 E4 N3$ S3 W4 N3$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,396.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,792

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 13,158.00 UT 1.10 1.10 100 2004 2004 3 100 14,474

17,266

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CG 0.00 0.00 33,671.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.75 2.75 92,595


